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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | REE IR | A% | | REME| BEZ 0 A%
82.56 1 1 75.3 2117 8 70.3 16561 41 65.3 5394 110 60.3 13102 184 55.3 24489 284
81.56 2 1 75.2 225 9 70.2 15692 53 65.2 5504 121 60.2 13286 190 55.2 24773 2568
81.1 3 1 75.1 234 13 70. 1 1645 51 65.1 5625 106 60.1 13476 184 55. 1 25031 264
81.0 4 1 75.0 2417 12 70.0 1696 43 65.0 5731 124 60.0 13660 228 55.0 25295 296
80.9 5 1 74.9 259 17 69.9 1739 51 64.9 58565 109 59.9 13888 209 54.9 25591 2568
80.5 6 1 74.8 276 25 69.8 1790 52 64.8 5964 126 59.8 14097 205 54.8 25849 273
80. 1 7 1 74.17 301 14 69.7 1842 58 64.7 6090 146 59.7 14302 199 54.7 26122 2569
80.0 8 1 74.6 315 22 69.6 1900 50 64.6 6236 134 59. 6 14501 201 54.6 26381 298
79.9 9 2 74.5 337 18 69.5 19560 55 64.5 6370 136 59.5 14702 206 54.5 26679 288
79.6 11 4 74. 4 355 10 69.4 2006 62 64.4 6506 131 59. 4 14908 220 54. 4 26967 267
79.5 15 1 74.3 365 11 69.3 2067 50 64.3 6637 128 59.3 156128 195 54.3 27234 279
79.3 16 1 74.2 376 15 69.2 2117 68 64.2 6765 140 59.2 16323 230 54.2 27513 291
79.2 17 2 74.1 391 16 69.1 2185 60 64.1 69056 140 59.1 1656563 199 54.1 27804 260
79.1 19 1 74.0 407 21 69.0 2245 54 64.0 7045 130 59.0 167562 206 54.0 28064 274
78.9 20 2 73.9 4238 20 68.9 2299 58 63.9 7175 137 58.9 159568 228 53.9 28338 298
78.8 22 1 73.8 4438 19 68.8 2357 63 63.8 7312 128 58.8 16186 225 53.8 28636 262
78.17 23 2 73.17 467 19 68.7 2420 62 63.7 7440 169 58.7 16411 225 53.7 28888 322
78.6 25 2 73.6 486 26 68.6 2482 63 63.6 7609 148 58. 6 16636 237 53.6 29210 281
78.5 217 2 73.5 512 18 68.5 2545 50 63.5 77517 149 58.5 16873 209 53.5 29491 278
78. 4 29 1 73. 4 530 25 68.4 25956 86 63.4 7906 146 58. 4 17082 217 53. 4 29769 280
78.3 30 2 73.3 555 25 68.3 2681 65 63.3 80562 135 58.3 17299 229 53.3 30049 304
78.2 32 5 73.2 580 27 68.2 2746 64 63.2 8187 167 58.2 17528 222 53.2 30353 318
78.1 37 5 73.1 607 28 68.1 2810 60 63.1 8354 137 58. 1 17750 206 53.1 30671 299
78.0 42 3 73.0 635 27 68.0 2870 71 63.0 8491 129 58.0 17956 234 53.0 30970 293
17.9 45 3 72.9 662 24 67.9 2941 117 62.9 8620 141 57.9 18190 244 52.9 31263 325
77.8 48 3 72.8 686 30 67.8 3018 89 62.8 8761 162 57.8 18434 213 52.8 31588 309
17.17 51 2 172.17 716 34 67.17 3107 81 62.7 8923 160 57.7 18647 244 52.7 31897 273
17.6 53 4 72.6 750 28 67.6 3188 58 62.6 9083 169 57.6 18891 216 52.6 32170 304
17.5 57 6 72.5 778 27 67.5 3246 84 62.5 9242 169 57.5 19107 214 52.5 32474 297
17.4 63 3 12. 4 805 24 67.4 3330 78 62. 4 9411 166 57.4 19321 243 52. 4 32771 336
77.3 66 4 72.3 829 31 67.3 3408 89 62.3 9577 175 57.3 19564 243 52.3 33107 286
17.2 70 2 12.2 860 31 67.2 3497 67 62.2 9752 190 57.2 19807 224 52.2 33393 325
77.1 72 15 72.1 891 31 67.1 3564 98 62.1 9942 166 57.1 20031 262 52.1 33718 364
77.0 87 5 72.0 922 26 67.0 3662 89 62.0 10098 170 57.0 20283 218 52.0 34072 310
76.9 92 8 71.9 948 43 66.9 3751 92 61.9 10268 163 56.9 20501 231 51.9 34382 305
76.8 100 6 71.8 991 26 66.8 3843 98 61.8 10421 168 56.8 20732 233 51.8 34687 319
76.17 106 4 71.17 1017 32 66.7 3941 87 61.7 10579 176 56.7 20965 230 51.7 35006 2569
76.6 110 14 71.6 1049 30 66.6 4028 92 61.6 107565 169 56.6 21195 253 51.6 35265 335
76.5 124 8 71.5 1079 33 66.5 4120 105 61.5 10924 164 56.5 21448 244 51.5 35600 312
76. 4 132 7 71.4 1112 37 66. 4 4225 93 61.4 11088 165 56. 4 21692 237 51.4 35912 333
76.3 139 5 71.3 1149 38 66.3 4318 99 61.3 112563 177 56.3 21929 267 51.3 36245 338
76.2 144 7 71.2 1187 37 66.2 4417 107 61.2 11430 186 56.2 22196 231 51.2 36583 334
76. 1 151 8 71.1 1224 32 66. 1 4524 97 61.1 11616 191 56. 1 224217 260 51.1 36917 287
76.0 159 8 71.0 12566 41 66.0 4621 107 61.0 11807 170 56.0 22687 246 51.0 37204 315
75.9 167 5 70.9 1297 50 65.9 4728 105 60.9 11977 179 55.9 22933 250 50.9 37519 327
75.8 172 8 70.8 1347 50 65.8 4833 101 60.8 12156 188 55. 8 23183 241 50.8 37846 361
75.17 180 12 70.7 1397 34 65.7 4934 109 60.7 12344 189 55.7 23424 278 50.7 38197 321
75. 6 192 11 70.6 1431 42 65. 6 5043 111 60.6 12533 189 55. 6 23702 2568 50. 6 38518 3563
75.5 203 7 70.5 1473 36 65.5 5154 103 60.5 12722 198 55.5 23960 271 50.5 38871 306
15. 4 210 1 70. 4 1509 42 65. 4 5257 137 60. 4 12920 182 55. 4 24231 2568 50. 4 391717 337




BReH

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REME | B | A%
50.3 39514 314 45.3 56312 337 40.3 71622 288 35.3 80397 74
50.2 39828 321 45.2 56649 3565 40.2 71910 254 35.2 80471 75
50. 1 40149 344 45 .1 57004 345 40. 1 72164 263 35.1 80546 73
50.0 40493 377 45. 0 57349 321 40.0 124217 275 35.0 80619 65
49.9 40870 311 44.9 57670 320 39.9 72702 252 34.9 80684 70
49 .8 41181 332 44.8 57990 365 39.8 72954 2417 34.8 80754 61
49 .7 41513 319 44.7 583565 354 39.7 73201 192 34.17 80815 57
49. 6 41832 345 44.6 58709 327 39.6 73393 243 34.6 80872 42
49.5 421717 362 44.5 59036 323 39.5 73636 198 34.5 80914 59
49 . 4 42539 322 44.4 593569 299 39. 4 73834 233 34.4 80973 38
49 .3 42861 330 44.3 59658 339 39.3 74067 226 34.3 81011 38
49.2 43191 308 44.2 59997 361 39.2 74293 209 34.2 81049 47
49 .1 43499 329 44 .1 60358 340 39.1 74502 2217 34.1 81096 39
49.0 43828 340 44.0 60698 335 39.0 74729 233 34.0 81135 31
48.9 44168 331 43.9 61033 300 38.9 74962 229 33.9 81166 38
48 .8 44499 326 43.8 61333 309 38.8 75191 208 33.8 81204 32
48 .7 44825 3565 43.7 61642 344 38.17 75399 207 33.17 81236 26
48. 6 45180 289 43. 6 61986 303 38.6 75606 202 33.6 81262 17
48.5 45469 321 43.5 62289 344 38.5 75808 218 33.5 81279 24
48 . 4 45790 374 43. 4 62633 319 38. 4 76026 210 33.4 81303 18
48.3 46164 324 43.3 62952 318 38.3 76236 197 33.3 81321 14
48 .2 46488 348 43.2 63270 319 38.2 76433 154 33.2 813356 13
48 .1 46836 366 43 .1 63589 307 38.1 76587 197 33.1 81348 7
48. 0 47202 316 43.0 63896 321 38.0 76784 190 33.0 813565 16
47.9 47518 336 42.9 64217 283 37.9 76974 205 32.9 81371 11
47.8 47854 319 42.8 64500 312 37.8 77179 177 32.8 81382 6
47.7 48173 369 42.7 64812 280 37.17 77356 167 32.17 81388 5
47. 6 48542 334 42.6 65092 307 37.6 77523 175 32.6 81393 6
47.5 48876 317 42.5 65399 305 37.5 77698 187 32.5 81399 4
47. 4 49193 380 42. 4 65704 295 37. 4 77885 143 32.4 81403 3
47.3 49573 322 42.3 65999 346 37.3 78028 159 32.3 81406 3
47.2 49895 363 42.2 66345 285 37.2 78187 144 32.2 81409 3
47 .1 50258 321 42.1 66630 270 37.1 78331 151 32.1 81412 4
47.0 50579 340 42.0 66900 290 37.0 78482 135 32.0 81416 1
46.9 50919 360 41.9 67190 282 36.9 78617 136 31.9 81417 1
46. 8 51279 361 41.8 67472 274 36.8 78753 133 31.8 81418 2
46. 7 51640 366 41.7 67746 282 36.17 78886 145 31.7 81420 3
46. 6 52006 337 41.6 68028 327 36.6 79031 150 31.5 81423 3
46.5 52343 331 41.5 683565 284 36.5 79181 112 31.4 81426 1
46. 4 52674 313 41. 4 68639 254 36. 4 79293 101 31.0 81427 1
46. 3 52987 348 41.3 68893 315 36.3 79394 134 30.9 81428 1
46. 2 53335 341 41.2 69208 270 36.2 79528 104 30.7 81429 1
46 .1 53676 364 41.1 69478 270 36.1 79632 109 30.5 81430 1
46. 0 54040 333 41.0 69748 274 36.0 79741 107 30.2 81431 1
45.9 54373 329 40.9 70022 265 35.9 79848 84 29.5 81432 1
45. 8 54702 322 40. 8 70287 269 35.8 79932 85
45. 7 55024 329 40.7 70556 282 35.7 80017 97
45. 6 553563 325 40. 6 70838 262 35.6 80114 116
45.5 55678 316 40.5 71100 275 35.5 80230 81
45. 4 559904 318 40. 4 71375 247 35. 4 80311 86




